Nitrogen concentration: 99.9 % or more
Outlet air flow rate: 20 l/min (ANR)
∗  Inlet air pressure 0.7 MPa, Inlet air temperature 25 °C
Easily generate nitrogen enriched air
with only a compressed air supply
•Compact and easy to use at point of use
•No power supply required
•No need for gas cylinder replacement

CONTEN T S
4
How to Order
❶ ❷
Symbol Description
●❶ Membrane module
04 400mm
08 800mm
+
●❷
Se
m
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
a Flow direction
— Flow direction: Left to right
R Flow direction: Right to left
Membrane Nitrogen Generator
NMG Series
NMG50A 04 N1 H00
Specifications
Model NMG50A-04N1 NMG50A-08N1
Operating
condition
range
Fluid Air
Inlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1:2010 [1 : 6 : 1]
Ambient and fluid temperatures -5 to 60 °C (No freezing or condensation)
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0 MPa
Min. operating pressure 0.3 MPa
Rated
conditions
Inlet pressure 0.7 MPa
Inlet fluid temperature 25 °C
Ambient temperature 25 °C
Outlet nitrogen concentration∗2 99.9 % or more
Outlet nitrogen-enriched air flow rate 6.0 l/min (ANR) 20 l/min (ANR)
Outlet compressed air purity class∗1 ISO 8573-1:2010 [1 : 3 : 1] ISO 8573-1:2010 [1 : 2 : 1]
Weight [kg] 3.2 kg 6.4 kg
Purge discharge cover
RightLeft
∗1   The compressed air purity class is indicated based on ISO 8573-1:2010 Compressed air-Part 1: Contaminants and Purity classes.
∗2   The nitrogen concentration refers to the concentration of the main components of air, other than oxygen.
The main components of compressed air are nitrogen, oxygen, carbon dioxide, argon, and water vapour.
5
Membrane Nitrogen Generator NMG Series
Performance Graph (Temperature 25  °C)
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
99.9
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
P1 = 0.3 MPa
P1 = 0.4 MPa
P1 = 0.5 MPa
P1 = 0.6 MPa
P1 = 0.7 MPa
0 50 100 150 200 250
99.9
99